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Rangliste

Anlass

Austragungsort

Wettkampfdatum
AGR: Christian Klauenbdsch 587 P.
Einzel 25 m C-Match Elite

Rang
1.

2.

NEgu s

Aargauer Schiesssportverband
Abteilung Leistungssport

Aargauer Meisterschaften 2023

RSA Lostorf, Buchs

19. August 2023

Name Vorname Jg
Goldmedaille und Aargauer Meister
Grossen Dieter 1974
Silbermedaille

Vock Tamara 1991
Bronzemedaille

Broder Gregor 1972
Stauber Walter 1963
Kayser Bernhard 1981
Fischlin Guido 1952
Roch Daniel 1967
Plattner Patrick 1950
Sommerhalder Kurt 1945
Baur Lukas 1989

EIEHES KR MER

Spartfonds Aargau

Bezirk

Zurzach
Bremgarten
Baden

Zofingen
Zofingen
Lenzburg 3
Baden
Bremgarten
Lenzburg 3
Lenzburg 3

P1 P2 P3 Total

P4 P5 P6 Total Gesamt

| 95 95 96| 286| 95 90 94| 279| 565 |

| 94
| 95

92
94
76
84
0
0
0

91 94| 279 93 95 97| 285| 564

92 98| 285 92 91 88| 271| 556

93
88
74
86

€

91
95
74
85

276
277
224
255
0
0
0

Aargauische
Kantonalbank

87
84
86
78

89
82
81
41

88
89
86

264
255
253
119
0
0
0

540
532
477
374
0
0
0
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